
Gesamt 17.02.2020

Rang StartNr. Vorname Name Kategorie Riege Start_LL Ziel_LL LL_Zeit Rückstand
1 7 Roman Weiss Kombi Herren Aktiv 03:00 20:21 17:21
2 9 Patrik Schättin Kombi Herren Aktiv 04:00 21:55 17:55 00:34
3 8 Carlo Weiss Kombi Herren Aktiv 03:30 21:56 18:26 00:31
4 2 Fabian Kistler Kombi Herren Aktiv 01:00 21:08 20:08 01:42
5 1 Dario Schättin Kombi Herren Aktiv 00:00 23:23 23:23 03:15
6 4 Martin Vogt Kombi Herren Aktiv 01:30 25:49 24:19 00:56
7 6 Jonas Ebnöther Kombi Herren Aktiv 02:30 26:53 24:23 00:04
8 2 Dominik Keller Kombi Herren Aktiv 00:30 25:14 24:44 00:21
9 5 Loris Laib Kombi Herren Aktiv 02:00 27:27 25:27 00:43

Rang StartNr. Vorname Name Kategorie Riege 1. Lauf RS 2. Lauf RS RS_Zeit Rückstand
1 17 Simon Schnellmann Skifahrer Herren Aktiv 26.66 26.95 53.61
2 19 Philippe Bösch Skifahrer Herren Aktiv 27.70 27.90 55.60 1.99
3 4 Martin Vogt Kombi Herren Aktiv 28.36 27.91 56.27 0.67
4 22 Christian Bruhin Skifahrer Herren Aktiv 28.12 28.35 56.47 0.20
5 14 Barbara Schnellmann Skifahrer Damen Aktiv 28.31 28.41 56.72 0.25
6 7 Roman Weiss Kombi Herren Aktiv 28.91 28.04 56.95 0.23
7 9 Patrik Schättin Kombi Herren Aktiv 28.97 28.05 57.02 0.07
8 20 Dominik Richle Skifahrer Herren Aktiv 29.15 28.86 58.01 0.99
9 6 Jonas Ebnöther Kombi Herren Aktiv 28.63 29.64 58.27 0.26

10 2 Fabian Kistler Kombi Herren Aktiv 29.69 29.16 58.85 0.58
11 8 Carlo Weiss Kombi Herren Aktiv 30.05 30.43 60.48 1.63
12 2 Dominik Keller Kombi Herren Aktiv 31.48 31.33 62.81 2.33
13 1 Dario Schättin Kombi Herren Aktiv 31.81 31.51 63.32 0.51
14 23 Lukas Halef Skifahrer Herren Aktiv 32.57 32.00 64.57 1.25
15 5 Loris Laib Kombi Herren Aktiv 36.53 34.56 71.09 6.52
16 18 Adrian Schnellmann Skifahrer Herren Aktiv 73.86 0.00 73.86 2.77

Rang StartNr. Vorname Name Kategorie Riege Start_LL Ziel_LL LL_Zeit 1. Lauf RS 2. Lauf RS RS_Zeit LL_mit Faktor Punkte Kombi Rückstand
1 7 Roman Weiss Kombi Herren Aktiv 03:00 20:21 17:21 28.91 28.04 56.95 47.97                104.92               
2 9 Patrik Schättin Kombi Herren Aktiv 04:00 21:55 17:55 28.97 28.05 57.02 49.54                106.56               1.64            
3 8 Carlo Weiss Kombi Herren Aktiv 03:30 21:56 18:26 30.05 30.43 60.48 50.97                111.45               4.89            
4 2 Fabian Kistler Kombi Herren Aktiv 01:00 21:08 20:08 29.69 29.16 58.85 55.67                114.52               3.07            
5 4 Martin Vogt Kombi Herren Aktiv 01:30 25:49 24:19 28.36 27.91 56.27 67.23                123.50               8.99            
6 6 Jonas Ebnöther Kombi Herren Aktiv 02:30 26:53 24:23 28.63 29.64 58.27 67.42                125.69               2.18            
7 1 Dario Schättin Kombi Herren Aktiv 00:00 23:23 23:23 31.81 31.51 63.32 64.65                127.97               2.29            
8 2 Dominik Keller Kombi Herren Aktiv 00:30 25:14 24:44 31.48 31.33 62.81 68.38                131.19               3.22            
9 5 Loris Laib Kombi Herren Aktiv 02:00 27:27 25:27 36.53 34.56 71.09 70.37                141.46               10.26          
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